

20
CS DJ-439/18
M/S KHUSHI MOHD. CONTRACTOR
Vs.
M/S VYOM

28.03.2022

Present : Sh. Khushi Mohd, proprietor of the plaintiff firm.
None for defendant.

Counsel for plaintiff is stated to be not available being out of station.

List of witness, original documents and evidentiary affidavit not filed by plaintiff. Let the same be filed with advance copy to the opposite side.

Put up for PE **on 14.09.2022.**

(Shelly Arora)

ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/28.03.2022 (vg)

At this stage, Sh. Aftab Ahmad, proxy counsel for defendant has appeared and he has been apprised about today's proceedings and the NDOH.

(Shelly Arora)

ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/28.03.2022 (vg)