

CS DJ 439/18

M/S KHUSHI MOHD. CONTRACTOR Vs. M/S VYOM

07.12.2022

Present:- Plaintiff in person along with Ld. Counsel Sh. Idresh Ahmed.

Sh. Kartikey Mathur, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

PW-1 recalled for further cross-examination in continuation with 30.11.2022. He is further cross-examined and discharged.

No other witness is present today.

Put up for remaining PE on **28.02.2023**.

(Akash Jain)
ADJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/07.12.2022