

16 CS DJ 439-18

M-S KHUSHI MOHD. CONTRACTOR Vs. M-S VYOM

28.08.2025

Present:- AR of defendant through VC.

1. List for DE and arguments on the pending application on
09.10.2025.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/28.08.2025(sk)